
Preferred Components Inc • 13701 24th St E Unit D6 • Sumner, WA 98390 • www.preferredcomponents.com

** Always consult the PCI catalog listings for detailed application and fitment information**

PRODUCT ANNOUNCEMENTPRODUCT ANNOUNCEMENT

NOW AVAILABLE!NOW AVAILABLE!

PCI (Preferred Components, Inc.) tests every single tensioner to be sure they all are functioning properly. Chains meet load standards and OEM profile 
requirements. Guide rails are all 100% profile matched to OEM chain paths for exacting positions to provide proper camshaft valve timing.  PCI is 
unparalleled in quality, dependability, and fit. This is done by controlling the quality in the USA where we do all of our own testing, developing, and in-depth 
cataloging research of OEM applications.

Part number
T66156R
UPC: 709523610160
1 Required

The T66156R Is a Heavy Duty Replacement for the T66156 Tensioner

TIMING CHAIN TENSIONER
INFINITI/NISSAN 1.6L, 1.8L & 2.0L DOHC ENGINES
INFINITI
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN

2.0
1.6
1.6
1.8
1.8
1.8

(1997cc)
(1618cc)
(1618cc)
(1798cc)
(1798cc)
(1798cc)

DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC

2019-22
2011-17
2017-19
2009-14
2013-19
2007-16

NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN

1.8
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

(1798cc)
(1997cc)
(1997cc)
(1997cc)
(1997cc)
(1997cc)

DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC

2007-12
2019-22
2013-21
2017-19
2017-22
2007-12


	Page 1

