



Now Available!

TIMING CHAIN TENSIONER INFINITI/NISSAN 1.6L, 1.8L & 2.0L DOHC ENGINES

INFINITI 2.0 (1997cc) DOHC	2019-22	QX50	NISSAN	1.8	(1798cc)	DOHC	2007-12	Versa
NISSAN 1.6 (1618cc) DOHC	2011-17	Juke	NISSAN	2.0	(1997cc)	DOHC	2019-22	Altima
NISSAN 1.6 (1618cc) DOHC	2017-19	Sentra	NISSAN	2.0	(1997cc)	DOHC	2013-21	NV200
NISSAN 1.8 (1798cc) DOHC	2009-14	Cube	NISSAN	2.0	(1997cc)	DOHC	2017-19	Rogue
NISSAN 1.8 (1798cc) DOHC	2013-19	Sentra	NISSAN	2.0	(1997cc)	DOHC	2017-22	Rogue Spt
NISSAN 1.8 (1798cc) DOHC	2007-16	Tiida	NISSAN	2.0	(1997cc)	DOHC	2007-12	Sentra



Part number T66156R UPC: 709523610160

1 Required

The T66156R Is a Heavy Duty Replacement for the T66156 Tensioner

PCI (Preferred Components, Inc.) tests every single tensioner to be sure they all are functioning properly. Chains meet load standards and OEM profile requirements. Guide rails are all 100% profile matched to OEM chain paths for exacting positions to provide proper camshaft valve timing. PCI is unparalleled in quality, dependability, and fit. This is done by controlling the quality in the USA where we do all of our own testing, developing, and in-depth cataloging research of OEM applications.

** Always consult the PCI catalog listings for detailed application and fitment information**